
Team Schedule
Girls Tennis
2/26/2019 to 6/22/2019

Rockford High School
4100 Kroes St Ne
Rockford, MI 49341-9299

Tim Erickson
School Phone: 616-863-6040
Home Phone:
Fax:  616-866-7128
terickson@rockfordschools.org

Tennis
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 03/23/19 Holly Invite Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 04/11/19 East Grand Rapids HS Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/13/19 Hudsonville Quad Away 9:00 AM

Monday 04/15/19 East Kentwood High School Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 Caledonia High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/20/19 Novi Invite Away 8:00 AM

Monday 04/22/19 Hudsonville High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Rockford Varsity Invite Home 9:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 West Ottawa HS Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 Grand Haven High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 05/04/19 Double Dual Home 8:00 PM

Monday 05/06/19 Grandville High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 05/07/19 FHN Double Dual Away 3:00 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 Rain Date Away TBA

Thursday 05/09/19 Forest Hills Eastern Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 05/11/19 Conference Meet Away TBA

Tuesday 05/14/19 Northview High School Away 4:15 PM

Girls JV
Place Time

Thursday 04/11/19 East Grand Rapids HS Away 4:00PM

Monday 04/15/19 East Kentwood High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 Caledonia High School Home 4:00PM

Saturday 04/20/19 Rockford JV Invite Home 8:30 AM

Monday 04/22/19 Hudsonville High School Home 4:00PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Lowell Quad Away 10:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 West Ottawa HS Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 Grand Haven High School Home 4:00PM

Thursday 05/02/19 Hudsonville High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 05/04/19 West Ottawa Invite Away 9:00 AM

Monday 05/06/19 Grandville High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 Rain Date Away TBA

Thursday 05/09/19 Forest Hills Eastern Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 05/14/19 Northview High School Home 4:15 PM

Girls J V B
Place Time

Thursday 04/11/19 East Grand Rapids HS Away 4:00PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Dr. Michael Shibler Mr. Dan Zang Mr. Tim Erickson Tim Erickson
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Team Schedule
Girls Tennis
2/26/2019 to 6/22/2019

Rockford High School
4100 Kroes St Ne
Rockford, MI 49341-9299

Tim Erickson
School Phone: 616-863-6040
Home Phone:
Fax:  616-866-7128
terickson@rockfordschools.org

Tennis
Girls J V B

Place Time
Monday 04/15/19 East Kentwood High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 Caledonia High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 04/22/19 Hudsonville High School Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Lowell Quad Away 10:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 West Ottawa HS Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 Grand Haven High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 05/06/19 Grandville High School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 05/09/19 Forest Hills Eastern Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 05/14/19 Northview High School Home 4:15 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Dr. Michael Shibler Mr. Dan Zang Mr. Tim Erickson Tim Erickson
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